OPTALIGN touch Catalog
2 0 1 8
© PRÜFTECHNIK; All rights reserved
Printed in Germany
DOC 51.700.EN
OPTALIGN is a registered trademark of PRÜFTECHNIK AG.
OPTALIGN touch Catalog 9/3/2018 3
CONTENTS

l Communication using WiFi, Bluetooth and RFID
l Built-in camera
Ordering information
OPTALIGN touch is available in four variants.
Item No. Variant
ALI 51.000 FULL OPTALIGN touch, full version
ALI 51.000 MOB OPTALIGN touch, mobile connectivity version
ALI 51.000 CAM OPTALIGN touch, built-in camera version
ALI 51.000 STD OPTALIGN touch, standard version
4 9/3/2018 OPTALIGN touch Catalog
OPTALIGN touch Catalog 9/3/2018 5
The items delivered within the box are shown in the following overview.
Scope of supply
Content Variant
Item No. Description Details Full Connectivity Camera Standard
ALI 50.200-FULL touch device FULL p. 8
ALI 50.200-MOB touch device MOB p. 8
ALI 50.200-CAM touch device CAM p. 8
ALI 50.200-STD touch device STD p. 8
ALI 50.651 Power supply / Charger for touch
device
p. 11
ALI 3.901 sensALIGN 5 sensor p. 9